Kovtun Kostiantyn Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position CXIOHA MUTHWLIA OEPXXMUTCIY>XXKBW, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17757
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17757
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/bbcf1db9-6a24-4127-a71e-0b179c6b57ea

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovtun Svitlana Volodymirivna wife
FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA [epxreokanactpy Yy
JlyraHcekin obnacTi, rofoBHUNI

cneuyianicT

Kovtun Kira Kostiantynivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53182

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

CxigHa MUTHMLSA 11 151,44
Oep>xmntcnyxbu, HavanbHUK

MUTHOrO NocTa

CeBepoaoHeubK CxigHoi

MUTHUUI depXMuTcnyxbn

Jlyrancbka MutHuua OC, 9 220,90
Ha4anbHMK MUTHOIO NocTa
"CeBepoaoHeLlbK" JlyraHCbKOI

MUTHUUi 4PC

JlyraHcbka MntHuua 4OC, 8 454,87
Ha4anbHMK MNUTHOrO NocTa
"CeBeponoHelbK" JlyraHCbKOI

MUTHUUi 4PC

Jlyrancbka MntHuua OC, 4 051,17
3acTyMNHMK HaYanlbHUKA

MWTHOIO NOCTa - HaYaJIbHUK

Big4iNly MUTHOrO OPOPMJIEHHSA

Ne 1 MMUTHOro nocrta

"CeBepopoHeLbK" JlyraHCbKOI

MUTHUUiI 4PC

JlyraHcbka MutHuua 4eC, 3 954,12
3acTyNHMK HaYanbHUKA

MWTHOIO NOCTa

"CeBeponoHelbK" JlyraHCbKOI

MUTHUUi 4PC

456,22

5727,50

4 147,13

1 785,86

1 468,25


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c312917c-5150-4511-84c6-d6cb8a33c101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c94c234a-48ec-44d6-ae86-3f481334b87e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e937f58-8b19-47da-b4c5-0d1b8539f2f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a2a9e4e-3ef3-4492-b27f-cec062ebd9ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9e7e2-1d4b-41c3-bcac-aa0b820f70cc

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c94c234a-48ec-44d6-ae86-3f481334b87e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e937f58-8b19-47da-b4c5-0d1b8539f2f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e937f58-8b19-47da-b4c5-0d1b8539f2f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e937f58-8b19-47da-b4c5-0d1b8539f2f4
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a2a9e4e-3ef3-4492-b27f-cec062ebd9ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a2a9e4e-3ef3-4492-b27f-cec062ebd9ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9e7e2-1d4b-41c3-bcac-aa0b820f70cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9e7e2-1d4b-41c3-bcac-aa0b820f70cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9e7e2-1d4b-41c3-bcac-aa0b820f70cc

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 4,80

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c312917c-5150-4511-84c6-d6cb8a33c101
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

589.0 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

161.4 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)

104.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c312917c-5150-4511-84c6-d6cb8a33c101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c94c234a-48ec-44d6-ae86-3f481334b87e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e937f58-8b19-47da-b4c5-0d1b8539f2f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a2a9e4e-3ef3-4492-b27f-cec062ebd9ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9e7e2-1d4b-41c3-bcac-aa0b820f70cc

VEHICLES:

2019 « BA3 BA3 2101 1974
2018 « BA3 BA3 2101 1974
2017 « BA3 BA3 2101 1974
2016 « BA3 BA3 2101 1974
2015 « BA3BA3 2101 1974
il
CAREER:
Oct. 29, 2020 — CXIAHA MUTHMNUA

AEPXXMUTCNYXXBMW, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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